
BC GREEN BUSINESS

SILVER CERTIFIED

BENEFITS

Brand Appeal

Reduced Costs

Staff Retention

Greener 
Practices

Green Network

Environmental 
Metrics

bcgreenbusiness.ca
@bcgreenbiz  
@bcgreenbiz

HOW IT WORKS
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You can become a BCBC member in 7 easy steps:

Fill out the ‘Become a Member’ form on our website

Prepare for your site visit and pay your invoice

Complete the site visit with one of our friendly 
verifiers

Receive a preliminary score and a list of suggested 
actions

Take action and follow up

Receive your final score - including a certificate, 
decals, and marketing kit

Celebrate your success! We will promote your 
business on our social media channels, website and 
by word of mouth

ABOUT
BC Green Business works with businesses to identify practical and 
affordable ways to enhance their sustainability initiatives. Our 
one-on-one approach allows us to identify custom solutions that suit 
each business’ needs and budget no matter where they are at on 
their sustainability journey. 

Sector-specific assessments are available for these industries: 

GrocersRetailers OfficesSpas/Salons Fleets Food & BevEateries

JOIN THE NETWORK AT
WWW.BCGREENBUSINESS.CA
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# FTES

1-5

6-15

16-30

31-50

51-75

76-100

101-150

150+

PRICE

$275

$350

$425

$525

$625

$825

$1,025

$1,225

BC GREEN BUSINESS

GREEN CERTIFIED

BC GREEN BUSINESS

GOLD CERTIFIED

BC GREEN BUSINESS

GREEN LEADER

BC OCEAN
FRIENDLY BUSINESS

SURFRIDER
APPROVED

https://bcgreenbusiness.ca/
https://www.instagram.com/bcgreenbiz/
https://www.facebook.com/bcgreenbiz

