

- bcgreenbusiness.ca
- @bcgreenbiz
- @bcgreenbiz

## **ABOUT**

BC Green Business works with businesses to identify practical and affordable ways to enhance their sustainability initiatives. Our one-on-one approach allows us to identify custom solutions that suit each business' needs and budget no matter where they are at on their sustainability journey.

Sector-specific assessments are available for these industries:

1	
	0000













Spas/Salons

Retailers

Grocers

**Eateries** 

Offices

**Fleets** 

Food & Bev

TIER	# FTES	PRICE
1	1-5	\$275
2	6-15	\$350
3	16-30	\$425
4	31-50	\$525
5	51-75	\$625
6	76-100	\$825
7	101-150	\$1,025
8	150+	\$1,225

## **HOW IT WORKS**

You can become a BCBC member in 7 easy steps:

- Fill out the 'Become a Member' form on our website
- Prepare for your site visit and pay your invoice
- Complete the site visit with one of our friendly verifiers
- Receive a preliminary score and a list of suggested actions
- Take action and follow up
- Receive your final score including a certificate, decals, and marketing kit
- Celebrate your success! We will promote your business on our social media channels, website and by word of mouth











## **BENEFITS**



**Brand Appeal** 



Reduced Costs



Staff Retention



Greener **Practices** 



Green Network



Environmental

**JOIN THE NETWORK AT WWW.BCGREENBUSINESS.CA**